

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No(s).13046-13049/2007

RAJAMMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THIMMAKKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mayuri Kacker, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Rojipura, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the respondents submits that he has already filed vakalatnama and counter affidavit for all respondents.

Registry will verify the same.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar